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38. Schaffhauser Jugendcup

Sporthalle Dreispitz
4./5. Mai 2024

RANGLISTE PRGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Emilias DAPP 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |45013.250 1(29014.200 3(3.5011.600 6|+ 13.350 1|4.5013.650 1|48013.450 3[26.45 79.500| G
2 |Adam BRIGANCE 2013 | TV Liestal BLTV  [48013.050 2[3:3013.750 6(3.0011.650 5|30 13.125 2(40013.100 3[3.5012.700 7|25.0577.375| S
3 |Nino ZIMMERMANN 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [48012.600 4|23014.750 1|3.0010.400 12| 320 12.675 5|40 12.850 5(4.5013.600 2|26.2076.875| B
4 |Gilles DAMUR 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |45012.750 3[29214.400 2(3.0011.850 1|30 12.400 8|350 10.850 20(450 13.800 1|24.75 76.050

5 |Luca KUONI L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [45012.450 7|32013.150 7|3.0011.700 3|%2012.100 18[450 13.500 2(3.8013.100 4|2330 76.000

6 |Nael SCHLUNEGGER 2 | 2012 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |35010.550 14|32 13.800 5(3.0011.750 2|33012.750 3|3.5012.300 7|38012.850 5|22:65 74.000

7 |David STEIGER 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |45012.550 5|00 14.150 4|3.0011.400 8|%3012.500 6|3.5011.350 15|4.00 11.650 13| 24.00 73.600

8 |Levin TSCHANZ 2 | 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |35010.250 16( 330 12.450 11(3.0011.700 3|33) 12.275 12| 450 13.000 4|330 12.050 10(21.30 71.725

9 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |48012.550 5|00 12.250 14|3.00 10.050 16| 330 12.175 164.00 11.900 12| 4.00 12.650 8|23.80 71.575
10 |Laurin JEANNERET L% | 2012 TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0010.800 11320 11.300 18|3.0011.300 9|30 12.500 6[45012.700 6(4.3012.800 6|2280 71.400
11 |Mattia PENNUCCI 5 | 2013 | TV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [40011.100 10|30 13.000 8|3.0010.250 15(33012.700 4[4.0011.950 10|3.5012.100 9|22.30 71.100
12 |Nik MEIER il | 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV  |45011.600 9|20 12.850 9{3.0011.050 11{339 12,325 113.50 11.800 13| 4.00 11.300 16| 22.00 70.925
13 |Fabian BUCHER 2013 | TV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.5010.750 13| 320 12.150 15|3.00 10.350 14| 330 11.825 21[4.00 12.250 8|2.50 10.750 18| 20.00 68.075

14 |James MULLER 2013 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.5010.550 14| 30 12.300 13| 3.50 10.400 12330 12,275 12(4.00 12.000 9250 9.900 22|20.00 67.425
15 |Nino BURKI 2 | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |35010.800 11( %99 12.350 12(3.00 9.950 17330 11.775 22|4.00 11.800 13|3.50 10.650 20 | 21.50 67.325
16 |Alessandro DOTTI [ | 2012 |SFG Chiasso/Gym Elite Medrisiotto ACTG (350 8.150 19320 12.700 10|3.50 11.200 10| 330 12.400 8(3.50 11.000 19(3.00 11.700 12| 2050 67.150

17 |Jayden FREI 2013 |STV Neuenhof/RLZ Aargau ATV [45012.000 8320 11.100 21{3.00 9.400 19339 12,075 204.00 11.300 16|3.00 10.750 18| 21.50 66.625

18 |Manuel KRONENBERG A& | 2013 | TV Siblingen/Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5010.100 17320 10.050 22|3.50 11.450 7|330 12.250 14(3.50 11.150 18|3.00 11.500 14| 2050 66.500 | M
19 |Anton DROGANOV A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 350 9.15018|32011.750 17| 250 9.300 21{330 12.100 184.00 11.950 10|3.00 11.850 11{20.00 66.100
20 [Timo POLONI A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [1.00 5.950 22320 11.250 193.00 9.700 18| 320 12.375 10{3.50 11.200 17 |3.00 11.450 151750 61.925
21 |Andri RIESEN 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 350 7.20020|32011.900 16{3.00 9.400 19|33912.200 15|2.50 9.900 21|2.50 10.450 21 | 18.50 61.050
22 [Nik FREI A | 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 250 6.200 21|30 11.250 19]2.50 8.200 22(330 12.125 17| 2:50 9.150 22|3.00 11.150 17{17.00 58.075
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